BDR-Sichtungsrennen 2020

Jugend (U 17w)

Rang StNr
1 59
88
3 77
1 48
2 77
3 88
1 48
2 77
3 88
4 59
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Sprintwertung

Name

Verein

1. Sprintwertung 1. Zeildurchfahrt

AREND, Franzi
GEISER, Hanna
KUNZ, Hannah

RSC Turbine Erfurt

/
F0

RBW Baden W rttemberg

RSC Linden e.V.

2. Sprintwertung 4. Zieldurchfahrt

PIESKER, Miriam
KUNZ, Hannah
GEISER, Hanna

Tageswertung
PIESKER, Miriam
KUNZ, Hannah
GEISER, Hanna
AREND, Franzi

Gesamtwertung
KUNZ, Hannah
PIESKER, Miriam
TEMMEN, Sina
GEISER, Hanna
MARKL, Jule
AREND, Franzi
SIMON, Jette

gez. Anna Beyer

Stand: 30.08.2020 PP

RSV Einheit Libben

RSC Linden e.V.

RBW Baden Wrttemberg

RSV Einheit Libben

RSC Linden e.V.

RBW Baden Wrttemberg

RSC Turbine Erfurt

RSC Linden e.V.

RSV Einheit Libben

LV NRW

RBW Baden Wrttemberg

RSC Linden e.V.
RSC Turbine Erfurt
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STRASSE | |
2020 :
Pkt
3
2
1
3
2
1
Sichtung
3 5
3 3
3 2
3 1
T6 To6
5 3
5
3
2
2

1. FC Kaiserslautern-Abt. Triatl 1
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